Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.dailywell.com.tw
HOW TO ORDER
TC
Light options
Body options
Light options
Body options
EXAMPLE:
TC16L-A1-    F    00-3CD201(STD)
TC19L-A1-    F     00-3CD101(STD)
TC
C
ap
ac
iti
ve
  S
w
itc
he
s
TC Series
Capacitive switches
204
MODEL NO. WIREBUSHING CONTACT
CONFIGURATION RATING BODY
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
CAP
MARKING
LED
COLOR
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : 5-24V / 1A DC
OPERATING LIFE : 50 Million cycles min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE : 1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20°C to 65°C.
INGRESS PROTECTION: IP68 (In house test)
MATERIALS
BUSHING: Aluminum alloy / Stainless steel.
CAP : PC ; Aluminum alloy / Stainless steel.
SEALING : Silicone, EPOXY.
O-RING: Silicone.
HEX NUT : Nickel plated brass.
16
19
22
16mm
19mm
22mm
L
M
Lock
Momentary
A1 5-24V / 1A DC
Available with TC16 model only
D201
D202
Available with TC19 / TC22 model only
D101
D102
26AWG 150mm+2.54 2x3 Connector (std)
26AWG 300mm+2.54 2x3 Connector
26AWG 150mm+2.54 1x6 Connector (std)
26AWG 300mm+2.54 1x6 Connector
F1
F3